
 

  
Стол офисный  

  
Кулер 
 
Корзина для 
мусора 
 
Огнетушитель 
 
Флипп-чарт 
 
 
Аптечка 
 

  
Розетка на 2 гнезда 
 
Розетка на 5 гнезд 
 
 
 
Экран для проектора 

  
Тумба 
 
 
 
Дверь 
 
 
Временная конструкция 

Стул офисный 
 
Ноутбук  
 
МФУ 
 
Принтер  

Комната 

участников 

Рабочая зона, 
Брифинг 

зона 

 
Комната 

экспертов 

З
о

н
а 

д
л
я 

 з
р

и
те

л
ей

 

План застройки площадки компетенции  

R11 «Предпринимательство» 

6,15 8,30 
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1
,5

5
 

5
,8

5
 

5,60 


